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series 709 D

System No.: 250200004

Type Baumuster

709 D 670.001
670.002
WB 3150, 3700, 670.003
4250 670.041
670.042
670.061
670.062
670.063

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Tail pipe

Front pipe Silencer
N.A. N.A. 50326 N.A.
383.490.0201
673.490.0001
668.490.2619 __688.490.2719 668.492.3904
668.492.3604
669.492.0404
@ 1
51130 N.A. 40317 51777 51778
668.490.0519 668.492.3504 668.492.1504
g'lno 018997 ___668.490.0819 CAT L WB 3700, 4250 ___WB 4250
143
@@; % Vz/,
53237 53238 52794
668.492.4004
-4 __ 4 WB 3700
N.A. N.A.
Mounting Parts
53255 4 2 3 668.492.5204
99775 50853 50912
071.555.075.502 668.492.2140 667.490.0037
668.490.0241
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